Bicycle Works Road Race

Event Date: July 2nd , 2017

Race Director: Neil De ste Croix
Chief Referee: Earlena Ingham
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Adult A
2 AdultA
3 AdultA
4 Adult A
5 Adult A
6 Adult A
7 Adult A
8 Adult A
9 Adult A
10 Adult A
DNF Adult A
DNF Adult A
DNF Adult A
1 AdultB
2 AdultB
3 Adult B
4 Adult B
5 Adult B
6 Adult B
7 Adult B
8 Adult B
9 Adult B
10 Adult B
11 Adult B
12 Adult B
13 Adult B
14 Adult B
15 Adult B
16 Adult B
17 Adult B
18 Adult B
19 Adult B
20 AdultB
21 Adult B
22 AdultB
23 AdultB
DNF AdultB

First Name Last Name
Dominique  Mayho
Conor White
Adam Kirk

Alan Mooney
Mark Hatherley
Robin Horsefield
Anthony Bartley
Fabian Schonenberg
Darren Glasford
David McComas
Che'quan Richardson
Kwame Curling
Tracy Wright
Anthony Dell F Smith
Gary Raynor
Steven Smith
Rico Smith
Arthur Pitcher
Ziani Burgesson
Dennis Fagundo
Zion Dowling
Otis Ingham
Howard Williams
Jason Kyme
Barry Murphy
Kian Wookey
Adam Hopkin
Jason Piney
Nicholas Narraway
Rajul Matthie
Revelin Minihane
Mcquinn Burch
Garth Fleming
Andrew Soares
Leon Bascome
Mark Lombardi
Christopher Roque
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Total Time  DIFF Sponsor/Team
2:19:46.776 Madison
2:20:05.611 18.835 18.835 Winners Edge
2:23:09.041 03:22.3 03:03.4 Winners Edge
2:23:11.104 03:24.3 2.063 Tokio
2:23:15.838 03:29.1 4.734 Winners Edge
2:23:15.894 03:29.1 Independent
2:23:16.890 03:29.1 Winners Edge
2:23:17.992 03:31.2 2.154 Tokio
2:23:20.028 03:33.3 2.036 Winners Edge
2:23:25.552 03:38.8 5.524 Tokio
1:26:08.451 Bicycle Works
0:54:33.787 Madison
0:55:58.964 Winners Edge
1:58:29.536 Winners Edge
1:58:29.965 Winners Edge
1:58:30.027 Independent
1:58:30.137 Winners Edge
1:58:30.248 Bicycle Works
1:58:30.438 Tokio
1:58:31.113 Tokio
1:58:31.373 BCA
1:58:31.385 Winners Edge
1:58:31.902 Tokio
1:58:32.127 Tokio
1:58:32.187 Tokio
1:58:32.206 Tokio
1:58:33.185 Tokio
1:58:33.383 Tokio
1:58:33.469 Winners Edge
1:58:34.498 4.962 4.962 Madison
1:58:39.408 9.872 4.91 Bicycle Works
1:59:59.083 01:29.5 01:19.7 Bicycle Works
2:01:58.058 03:28.5 01:59.0 Tokio
2:02:00.707 03:31.2 2.649 Tokio
2:03:47.243 05:17.7 01:46.5 Independant
2:09:22.167 10:52.6 05:34.9 Tokio
1:40:50.577 Winners Edge



Bicycle Works Road Race

Event Date: July 2nd , 2017

Race Director: Neil De ste Croix
Chief Referee: Earlena Ingham
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class

1 AdultC
2 Adult C
3 AdultC
4 Adult C
5 Adult C
6 Adult C
7 Adult C
8 Adult C
9 AdultC
10 Adult C
11 AdultC
12 Adult C

13 Adult C
14 Adult C
15 Adult C
16 Adult C
17 Adult C
18 Adult C
19 Adult C
20 Adult C
21 Adult C
DNF AdultC
DNF AdultC

1 Women A
2 Women A
3 Women A
4 Women A
5 Women A
6 Women A
1 Women B
2 Women B
3 Women B
1 Junior A
2 Junior A
3 Junior A
4 Junior A
5 Junior A
6 Junior A

First Name Last Name
Stephen Paynter
Keino Williams
Alexander Miller
Timothy Miller
Dennis Joell
William Lawrance
Wayne Scott
Mannard Packwood
Simon Hanrahan
Dirk Hasselkuss
Glenn Franklin
Pearce Rhys
Randolph Smith
Peter Gracey
Mark Booth
Chris Smith
Shannon Jennings
Sergio Edness
Neville Grant
Steven Wells
Letray Trott

Marc Saunders
Sean Dickinson
Rose Anna Hoey
Cassandra McPhee
Louise Wells

Cora Lee Starzomski
Elizabeth Jordan
Claire Mcdevitt
Eileen Mullowney
Patti Merritt
Caitlin Conyers
Blake Oliveira
Nazarai Fox
Enchinico Davis
Thomas Quarterly
Manning Smith
Zamauri Richardson
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1:33:03.334
1:33:09.705
1:33:54.793
1:33:55.049
1:34:55.842
1:34:57.397
1:34:58.674
1:34:59.569
1:34:59.638
1:35:00.772
1:35:02.788
1:35:03.598
1:35:44.676
1:35:45.359
1:36:03.598
1:37:38.661
1:40:03.575
1:40:34.044
1:46:14.406
1:49:05.826
2:01:58.221
1:08:51.773
1:12:04.323
1:38:42.695
1:39:17.596
1:39:38.839
1:39:39.139
1:39:39.384
1:48:44.518
1:12:13.600
1:15:27.374
1:17:47.774
1:12:13.072
1:12:13.219
1:22:58.471
1:30:57.144
1:38:16.788
1:43:54.679

6.371
51.459
51.459

01:52.5
01:54.1
01:55.3
01:55.3
01:55.3
01:57.4
01:59.5
01:59.5
02:41.3
02:41.3
03:00.3
04:35.3
07:00.2
07:30.7
13:11.1
16:02.5
28:54.9

34.901
56.144
56.144
56.144
10:01.8

03:14.3
05:34.7

10:45.4
18:44.1
26:03.7
31:41.6

Independent
6.371 Madison
45.088 Winners Edge
Winners Edge
01:01.0 BCA
1.555 Bicycle Works
1.277 Winners Edge
Tokio
Independent
2.098 Tokio
2.016 Winners Edge
Independant

41.888 Tokio
Tokio
18.922 Tokio

01:35.1 BCA

02:24.9 Bicycle Works
30.469 Madison
05:40.4 Independant
02:51.4 Independent
12:52.4 Independent

Independent

BCA

Madison

34.901 Winners Edge

21.243 Winners Edge
Winners Edge
Tokio

09:05.7 Madison
Winners Edge

03:14.3 Independent

02:20.4 Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
BCA

10:45.4 BCA

07:58.7 BCA

07:19.6 BCA

05:37.9 BCA



Bicycle Works Road Race

Event Date: July 2nd , 2017

Race Director: Neil De ste Croix
Chief Referee: Earlena Ingham
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class First Name Last Name
1 Junior B Zoe Hasselkuss
2 Junior B Jasmin Hasselkuss
3 Junior B Gordon Smith
4 Junior B Zanai Robinson
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Total Time  DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
0:10:49.152 Tokio
0:10:49.259 Tokio

0:13:46.241 02:57.1 02:57.1 BCA
0:15:38.162 04:49.0 01:51.9 BCA



